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Calming Beige, Calming Clay Brown

RM3,600

RM2,800

RM80/mth

RM60/mth

RM110/mth

RM90/mth

Outright

WD210MN

Subscription

1 Year Regular Visit

1 Year Self-Service

7 Years Regular Visit

7 Years Self-Service

5 Years Regular Visit

5 Years Self-Service

RM70/mth RM100/mth
7 Years Combine 
Maintenance 

5 Years Combine
Maintenance
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DD16GMWE1 | Essence White 
DD16GMEE1 | Calming Beige
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Images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual products.
For continual products development, LG reserves the right to change specifications, availability and pricing without further notice. T&Cs Apply.
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For the regular price, regular visits will be provided every 12 months (once a year)
For the discounted price, regular visits will be provided every 24 months (every 2 years)
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Smart & Seamless TV Experience



AI Magic Remote

Smart & Seamless TV Experience





NEW

NEW

NEW

COMING SOON



RM1,039

27US500-W
Outright

27” UltraFine™ 4K UHD HDR10 IPS Monitor
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,Level 30, Mercu Aspire, KL Eco City, 59200 Kuala Lumpur,
Federal Territory of Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

LG Electronics (M) Sdn. Bhd. 200001003055 (Co. No. 505660-U) (AJL932279)

LG Electronics Hotline: 1800-18-7874|




